Planar surface gantries EXCM
Subject to change – 2018/092 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Features
At a glance
General remarks Sample applications
� A gantry that is characterised by
high functionality in compact

Subject to change – 2018/096 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Type codes
EXCM — 30 — 300 — 210 — KF — ST — — B1
Type
EXCM Planar surface gantry
Size
Stroke of the X-axis [mm]
Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
Motor type
ST Stepper motors
SB Stepper motors with brake
W Without stepper motors
Protection against particles
– Standard
P8 Protected version
Motor attachment position
B Underneath
B1 Underneath, cable outlets to the front
B2 Underneath, cable outlets to the rear
B3 Underneath, cable outlets inwards
B4 Underneath, cable outlets outwards
T Top
T1 On top, cable outlets to the front
T2 On top, cable outlets to the rear
T3 On top, cable outlets inwards
T4 On top, cable outlets outwards
2018/09 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Type code
– E 4 —
Controller
– Without
E Remote, NPN (24 V)
PF Remote, PNP (24/48 V)
Line length
– Without
2 Motor and encoder cable 0.5 m
3 Motor and encoder cable 1 m
4 Motor and encoder cable 1.5 m
5 Motor and encoder cable 2 m
Document language
DE German
EN English
ES Spanish
FR French
IT Italian
RU Russian
ZH Chinese
-H- Note
Ordering data � page 20
Subject to change – 2018/098 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Peripherals overview
aJ
2
2
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
17
8
9
aA
Variants and accessories
1 With protection against particles EXCM-…-P8 2 With adjusting kit EADC-E11
The cover protects the guide of the Y-axis against contamination. With the adjusting kit, the gantry can be aligned after installation.
1
2
2018/09 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-30
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Type Description � Page/Internet
1 Profile mounting
MUE
Included in the scope of delivery of the planar surface gantry:
� X-stroke  500 mm: 2 pairs
� X-stroke  500 mm: 3 pairs
44
2 Sensor mounting
EAPR
For homing in combination with third-party motors 46
3 Proximity sensor
SIES-8M
50
4 Drive package comprising controller,
motor, motor cable
Available with or without drive package 20
5 Control cable
NEBC-S1H15
For the I/O interface to any controller 51
6 Plug connector Included in the scope of delivery of the drive package –
7 Energy chain

Subject to change – 2018/0922 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-40
Type codes
EXCM – 40 – 600 – 400 – KF – SB – B – PF 7
Type
EXCM Planar surface gantry
Size
Stroke of the X-axis [mm]
Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
Motor type
SB Stepper motor with brake
ST Stepper motor
W Without motor
Motor attachment position
B Underneath
T Top
Controller
– Without
PF Remote, PNP (48 V)
Cable length
– Without
6 5 m
7 10 m
2018/09 – Subject to change 23� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-40
Type codes
– P1 – J –
Attachment components
– Without
HE1 Electric lifting unit, 100 mm stroke
P1 Pneumatic lifting unit, 50 mm stroke
P2 Pneumatic lifting unit, 100 mm stroke
P3 Pneumatic lifting unit, 150 mm stroke
Mounting kit
– With mounting component
J With adjusting kit
Document language
DE German
EN English
ES Spanish
FR French
IT Italian
RU Russian
ZH Chinese
-H- Note
Ordering data � page 40
Subject to change – 2018/0924 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM-40
Key features
Selection of attachment components
The following variants for the Z-axis
can optionally be ordered using the
modular product system � page 40:
� Without attachment component
� With pneumatic attachment
component (mini slide DGSL)
� With electric attachment
component (mini slide EGSL)
The drives are fully connected on
delivery. Cables and tubes are routed
as far as the output of the energy
chain (X-axis).
EXCM-… (without attachment component)
The following are pre-installed:
� 2 supply ports for e.g. Z-axis � Multi-pin plug distributor for
bundling signals:
– E.g. proximity sensor
Components Number of components
1 Tubing 2
3 Bulkhead fitting 2
6 Plug socket with cable 1
7 Multi-pin plug distributor (6-way) 1
– Earthing cable 2
EXCM- … -P… (pneumatic attachment component)
The following are pre-installed:
� Solenoid valve for controlling the
drive
� 1 supply port for e.g. gripper
� Proximity sensor for end position
sensing
� Multi-pin plug distributor for
bundling signals:
– For mini slide DGSL:
– 2 proximity sensors
– 1 solenoid valve
– 3 ports are available
Components Number of components
1 Tubing 2
2 Solenoid valve 1
3 Bulkhead fitting 1
4 Mini slide DGSL-…-Y3A1 1
5 Adapter plate 1
6 Plug socket with cable 1
7 Multi-pin plug distributor (6-way) 1
8 Proximity sensor 2
– Earthing cable 2